79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
®
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: April 17, 2025 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ZIA
Wattage / Input 13W
Power Supply
Integral or Remote Lutron (Static White)
Integral DMX 120-277VAC (RGBW)
Remote Driver 500mA (Tunable White)
Dimming 0-10V Dimming (RGBW is DMX)
Construction Body: Extruded Aluminum
Lens: Acrylic
CCT 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K,
RGBW, Tunable White (2700K-6500K)
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 1240 lm (3000K)
Efficacy 95.4 lm/W
Finishes 5 Standard, Custom RAL on request
Fixture Dimensions Ø8.34” x  2.95”
Aperature Ø6.58”
Fixture Weight 2.0 lbs
LED Source Mid Power LED
IP Rating IP65
TECHNICAL DATA
Zia is a round, surface mounted luminaire with a shallow cover for
installation on walls or ceilings. It is IP65 wet label rated and available in
static white (integral or remote driver) tunable white (remote driver), and
RGBW with an integral DMX control and driver. The ring can be painted in
a contrasting color for visual effect.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: ZIA-L-35-1-11-22-X-C-0.
ZIA-L - - 1 - - - X - - 0
Model # CCT Body Body Finish Ring Finish Lens Dimming Options
ZIA-L 27 - 2700K 1 - Surface 11 - White Suede SC - same color X - Opal C - 120-277VAC 0 - None
30 - 3000K      Mounted 02 - Black Suede         as body 0-10V Dimming
35 - 3500K 03 - Gray 11 - White Suede Integral (static white)
40 - 4000K 18 - Tex. Bronze 02 - Black Suede L - Lutron Dimming
RW - RGBW TS - Silver 03 - Gray Remote Driver
TW - Tunable C - Custom 22 - Orange (Static White)
         White 66 - Yellow X - Integral DMX
(2700K-6500K) 33 - Red Control and Driver
44 - Blue (RGBW)
C - Custom R - Remote Driver
(Tunable White)
MADE IN THE U.S.A.
ADA Compliant
Fixture Dimensions
See page 2
for remote
power supply
options
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2020 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
®
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: April 17, 2025 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
ZIA
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: all photometric data is 3000K
RING FINISH COLORS
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
Tunable White - Remote Drivers
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00548-P 0-10V Dimming (to 10%) 120-277VAC to (500mA), 50W, Class 2 1-2
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : ZIA-L3011122XC0.IES
81
162
244
325
Maximum Candela = 324.9
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
For other power supply options consult factory.
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00195 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 500mA , 19W, Class 2 1-1
PPLT00180 L3DAE / L3DA3W L3DA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem™ or 1% 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 500mA , 27W, Class 2 2-2
PPLT00250 LTEA2W LTEA 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 1% 2-Wire LED Driver (120V forward phase only) 120VAC to 500mA, 27W, Class 2 2-2
Static White - Lutron Compatible